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2251 Vehicle Battery Zimbabw e Victor Onions 13/01/25885,75DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2252 VEHICLE SERVICE Zimbabw e Toyota Zimbabw e (Pty) Ltd 13/01/252.668,52DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2253 Catering Zimbabw e Nematombo Events 14/01/252.550,96DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2254 Mutungambera Garden Fencing Zimbabw e Star Fencing (Pvt) Ltd 16/01/2550.096,25DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2255 Conference facility Zimbabw e Cresta Churchill 16/01/253.543,00DCA Zimbabw e Bulaw ayo Off ice

2258 Conference package Zimbabw e Bulaw ayo Club (Pvt) Ltd 21/01/252.196,66DCA Zimbabw e Bulaw ayo Off ice

2259 Fuel Diesel 50 Zimbabw e Redan Coupon 21/01/255.420,79DCA Zimbabw e Bulaw ayo Off ice

2260 Fuel Petrol Blend Zimbabw e Redan Coupon 21/01/255.243,64DCA Zimbabw e Bulaw ayo Off ice

2261 AEN 6231 Repairs Zimbabw e Duly Motors Pvt Ltd 21/01/2511.490,30DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2266 Utariri Sugar Beans Zimbabw e Europe Africa Seed Initiative (Pvt) Ltd 23/01/2520.903,70DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2267 Utariri Sugar Beans Zimbabw e Hundredfold Agriproduction 23/01/2517.218,98DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2268 Vehicle Tyres Zimbabw e Tyre Club Fitment Centre 24/01/258.780,62DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2270 Hurungw e Signposts Zimbabw e Active Marketing International 28/01/2511.117,93DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2271 AGH6294 Zimbabw e TyreZim (Pvt) Ltd 31/01/254.695,25DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2272 Fuel Zimbabw e Redan Coupon 03/02/2598.742,35DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2273 Fire Extinguishers Zimbabw e Master Fire Protection 05/02/252.373,81DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2275 Vehicle Service and Repairs Zimbabw e Toyota Zimbabw e (Pty) Ltd 05/02/254.394,95DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2278 Naval Orange Fruit Trees Zimbabw e GREENFIELD NURSERY 14/02/255.881,38DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2279 Flight booking Zimbabw e Nyati Travel Pvt Ltd 17/02/252.515,53DCA Zimbabw e Bulaw ayo Off ice

2280 Accommodation Booking Zimbabw e Holiday Inn Harare 17/02/252.019,51DCA Zimbabw e Bulaw ayo Off ice

2281 Flight Booking Zimbabw e Nyati Travel Pvt Ltd 19/02/254.889,34DCA Zimbabw e Bulaw ayo Off ice

2282 Conference Package Zimbabw e Bulaw ayo Club (Pvt) Ltd 19/02/254.251,60DCA Zimbabw e Bulaw ayo Off ice

2283 Fingerlings & Feeds Zimbabw e Aquafeeds (Pvt) Ltd 27/02/2542.225,47DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2285 AGH6293 Loadbox Repairs Zimbabw e Avana Motors 27/02/255.606,44DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2286 AFU9487 Service 100000km Zimbabw e Toyota Zimbabw e (Pty) Ltd 04/03/257.883,25DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2287 Accommodation Zimbabw e Purpose International Hotel 20/02/252.976,12DCA Zimbabw e Bulaw ayo Off ice

2288 AEN6229 Service & Repairs Zimbabw e Duly Motors Pvt Ltd 07/03/2521.143,99DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2289 Conference Facility Zimbabw e Bulaw ayo Club (Pvt) Ltd 11/03/254.818,48DCA Zimbabw e Bulaw ayo Off ice

2290 Mutungambera Inf ields Zimbabw e Halsted Brothers Pvt Ltd Harare 11/03/252.858,78DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice
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2291 Accommodation Zimbabw e Tsuri Lodge 12/03/253.401,28DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2292 Vehicle Service AFU9488 Zimbabw e Toyota Zimbabw e (Pty) Ltd 12/03/252.290,97DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2293 Kalahari Red Bucks Zimbabw e Reuben Boergoats Farm 12/03/25208.230,61DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2294 Utariri shirts for stakeholders Zimbabw e Igloo Advertising Company 12/03/257.270,24DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2295 AEN6231 Service Zimbabw e Duly Motors Pvt Ltd 14/03/254.818,13DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2297 Flight Booking Zimbabw e Nyati Travel Pvt Ltd 18/03/251.417,20DCA Zimbabw e Bulaw ayo Off ice

2298 Accommodation Booking Zimbabw e Holiday Inn Harare 18/03/251.346,34DCA Zimbabw e Bulaw ayo Off ice

2299 Full Conference Package Zimbabw e Holiday Inn Bulaw ayo 21/03/254.251,60DCA Zimbabw e Bulaw ayo Off ice

2300 Flight booking Zimbabw e Nyati Travel Pvt Ltd 22/03/252.409,24DCA Zimbabw e Bulaw ayo Off ice

2301 Toners and Drums for Bulaw ayo Zimbabw e The Copier Parts Company (Private) Ltd 24/03/2532.921,56DCA Zimbabw e Bulaw ayo Off ice

2302 Vehicle Service Zimbabw e Toyota Zimbabw e (Pty) Ltd 24/03/252.533,67DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2306 Conference Facility Booking Zimbabw e Bulaw ayo Club (Pvt) Ltd 25/03/251.842,36DCA Zimbabw e Bulaw ayo Off ice

2309 APC Perimeter Fencing Zimbabw e Star Fencing (Pvt) Ltd 26/03/2541.044,80DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2310 Fishponds Fencing Zimbabw e Star Fencing (Pvt) Ltd 26/03/2529.406,90DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2312 Kalahari Red Bucks Zimbabw e Reuben Boergoats Farm 27/03/25182.110,20DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2315 Demberere Garden Fence Zimbabw e Star Fencing (Pvt) Ltd 28/03/2574.874,22DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2316 Mangurenje Borehole Drilling Zimbabw e Nakiso Borehole Drilling 31/03/2559.593,26DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2317 APC Borehole Drilling Zimbabw e Nakiso Borehole Drilling 31/03/2556.404,56DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2318 Flight Booking Zimbabw e Nyati Travel Pvt Ltd 31/03/251.204,62DCA Zimbabw e Bulaw ayo Off ice

2319 Mola Electric Fencing Zimbabw e Star Fencing (Pvt) Ltd 01/04/2534.508,82DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2320 Mutungambera Electric Zimbabw e Star Fencing (Pvt) Ltd 01/04/2527.165,95DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2321 Accommodation Booking Zimbabw e Holiday Inn Harare 02/04/25673,17DCA Zimbabw e Bulaw ayo Off ice

2322 Fuel Diesel Zimbabw e Redan Coupon 07/04/255.385,36DCA Zimbabw e Bulaw ayo Off ice

2323 Fuel Petrol Blend Zimbabw e Redan Coupon 07/04/255.420,79DCA Zimbabw e Bulaw ayo Off ice

2324 Vehicle service Zimbabw e Toyota Zimbabw e (Pty) Ltd 08/04/252.267,52DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2325 Mbire Sign Posts Zimbabw e Active Marketing International 08/04/2514.200,34DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2326 Post Harvest Bags Zimbabw e Reddot Brands 08/04/2562.002,50DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2327 Containers Zimbabw e Tega Tega Enterprises 08/04/25110.541,60DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2328 Shed Materials Zimbabw e Superstores 08/04/2565.729,74DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice
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2329 Shed Materials Zimbabw e Karoi Mart 09/04/25132.968,79DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2331 Accommodation Booking Zimbabw e Holiday Inn Harare 25/04/252.019,51DCA Zimbabw e Bulaw ayo Off ice

2332 Vehicle Fuel Harare Zimbabw e Redan Coupon 28/04/25112.320,89DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2333 Accommodation Booking Zimbabw e Holiday Inn Harare 05/05/251.346,34DCA Zimbabw e Bulaw ayo Off ice

2334 Flight Booking Zimbabw e Nyati Travel Pvt Ltd 05/05/252.373,81DCA Zimbabw e Bulaw ayo Off ice

2336 Boardroom Chairs Zimbabw e Chair Crazy Pvt Ltd 09/05/2516.836,34DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2337 Riders Gear Zimbabw e Lifestyle Motors 12/05/254.811,39DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2338 Fishpond Materials Zimbabw e Aquafeeds (Pvt) Ltd 13/05/259.610,39DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2339 ZRBF Sign posts Zimbabw e Active Marketing International 14/05/2537.594,77DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2340 AFU9487 Service Zimbabw e Toyota Zimbabw e (Pty) Ltd 14/05/253.129,67DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2341 Seedlings Zimbabw e GREENFIELD NURSERY 16/05/252.125,80DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2342 VEHICLE REPAIRS AND SERVICE Zimbabw e Prestige Auto Care 19/05/2514.632,59DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2343 Freezers Zimbabw e TD REFRIGERATION 22/05/2553.906,74DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2344 Flight Booking Zimbabw e Nyati Travel Pvt Ltd 22/05/255.597,94DCA Zimbabw e Bulaw ayo Off ice

2345 Flight  Booking Zimbabw e Nyati Travel Pvt Ltd 27/05/252.905,26DCA Zimbabw e Bulaw ayo Off ice

2346 Accommodation Booking Zimbabw e Holiday Inn Harare 28/05/25673,17DCA Zimbabw e Bulaw ayo Off ice

2347 Containers Zimbabw e Giant Investments 29/05/25106.290,00DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2348 Goats for CSOT Zimbabw e Reuben Boergoats Farm 29/05/2598.495,40DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2349 Bucks For Business Incubation Zimbabw e Reuben Boergoats Farm 29/05/25131.091,00DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2350 APC Advert Zimbabw e Zimbabw e New spapers 02/06/255.016,89DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2351 AGH6293 Tyres Zimbabw e Tiger Wheel & Tyre 04/06/2512.223,35DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2352 Seeds for Mbire Gardens Zimbabw e Europe Africa Seed Initiative (Pvt) Ltd 05/06/25106,29DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2353 Hurungw e, Kariba Broilers Zimbabw e MEGA SAVE 07/06/2542.090,84DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2354 Freezers Zimbabw e TD REFRIGERATION 07/06/2532.318,40DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2355 Dam Liner Zimbabw e Barrier Plastics (Pvt) Ltd 07/06/259.879,66DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2356 Goat Feed Karoi Improved Bucks Zimbabw e Farm & City Centre 08/06/2514.489,45DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2357 Improved bucks Feed Mbire Zimbabw e Clouben Resources t/a Chionde 08/06/2517.431,56DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2358 Goat Feed Business Inucbation Mbire Zimbabw e Clouben Resources t/a Chionde 08/06/2541.974,98DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2359 Business Incubation Goat feed Karoi Zimbabw e Farm & City Centre 08/06/2531.424,99DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice
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2360 CSOTs Goat feed Zimbabw e Clouben Resources t/a Chionde 08/06/2512.669,77DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2361 Vehicle Service AFU 6360 Zimbabw e Toyota Zimbabw e (Pty) Ltd 09/06/257,09DCA Zimbabw e Bulaw ayo Off ice

2362 Fuel Diesel Zimbabw e Redan Coupon 09/06/255.314,50DCA Zimbabw e Bulaw ayo Off ice

2363 Fuel Petrol Blend Zimbabw e Redan Coupon 09/06/255.456,22DCA Zimbabw e Bulaw ayo Off ice

2364 Vehicle Service AEM 6276 Zimbabw e Toyota Zimbabw e (Pty) Ltd 09/06/257,09DCA Zimbabw e Bulaw ayo Off ice

2366 Accommodation Booking Zimbabw e Holiday Inn Harare 10/06/25673,17DCA Zimbabw e Bulaw ayo Off ice

2367 Flight Booking Zimbabw e Nyati Travel Pvt Ltd 10/06/252.763,54DCA Zimbabw e Bulaw ayo Off ice

2368 Haybales Zimbabw e Clouben Resources t/a Chionde 10/06/252.125,80DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2369 Transport packshed materials Zimbabw e Minox Transport 10/06/2516.864,68DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2370 CSOT Fencing Materials Zimbabw e Mlimani Investments 10/06/2521.250,91DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2371 AFU9488 Repairs Zimbabw e Prestige Auto Care 11/06/255.831,64DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2372 Apiculture Zimbabw e Motherland Farming (Pvt)Ltd t/a Bees 11/06/2543.252,94DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2375 Accommodation Zimbabw e MAVUNA GUEST LODGE 13/06/251.558,92DCA Zimbabw e Bulaw ayo Off ice

2378 Flight Booking Zimbabw e Nyati Travel Pvt Ltd 16/06/252.692,68DCA Zimbabw e Bulaw ayo Off ice

2379 Fow lrun Materials CSOT Zimbabw e Superstores 17/06/2511.431,49DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2381 Business Incubation Zimbabw e Glancier Investments Pvt Ltd 18/06/2544.344,19DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2382 Business Incubation Zimbabw e Grow net Investments 18/06/258.503,20DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2383 Business Incubation Zimbabw e Grow net Investments 18/06/256.519,12DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2385 Business Incubation Zimbabw e Claremore Solar 18/06/25116.635,56DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2386 CSOT Zimbabw e Claremore Solar 18/06/2510.877,01DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2389 AGH6600 Service Zimbabw e Mike Harris Toyota 25/06/252.267,52DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2390 Starlink Standard Kits for 4 districts Zimbabw e Shona Prince Technologies 25/06/2525.793,04DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2392 Accommodation Booking Zimbabw e Holiday Inn Harare 30/06/252.692,68DCA Zimbabw e Bulaw ayo Off ice

2393 Accommodation Booking Zimbabw e Monomotapa Hotel 30/06/251.346,34DCA Zimbabw e Bulaw ayo Off ice

2394 Business Incubation Zimbabw e Glancier Investments Pvt Ltd 30/06/2565.219,54DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2395 Kapururira PWS Zimbabw e Solar Shack (Pvt ) Ltd 30/06/2552.242,95DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2398 AFR8548 Service Zimbabw e Mike Harris Toyota 02/07/253.481,78DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2400 Post Harvest bags Zimbabw e Reddot Brands 03/07/2523.560,95DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2402 Accommodation Zimbabw e Bronte Hotel 04/07/2512.471,36DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice
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2403 Diesel & Petrol Fuel Zimbabw e REDAN COUPON PVT LTD 07/07/2566.126,55DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2404 Flight Booking Zimbabw e Nyati Travel Pvt Ltd 08/07/252.834,40DCA Zimbabw e Bulaw ayo Off ice

2405 Borehole Drilling Zimbabw e Nakiso Borehole Drilling 16/07/2549.047,45DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2406 Vehicle Service Zimbabw e Toyota Zimbabw e (Pty) Ltd 16/07/253.792,92DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2407 Vehicle Repairs Zimbabw e Prestige Auto Care 17/07/252.150,96DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2408 Enumerators exercise to Harare Zimbabw e WITRODGE INVESTMENTS T/A ASPIRE 18/07/2519.557,36DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2409 ECHO Verif ications Zimbabw e Tatenda Safaris 23/07/2511.337,60DCA Zimbabw e Bulaw ayo Off ice

2410 Fuel Diesel Zimbabw e Redan Coupon 25/07/255.491,65DCA Zimbabw e Bulaw ayo Off ice

2411 Accomodation for Xavier Zimbabw e Bronte Hotel 01/08/256.235,68DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2416 Fuel Petrol Blend Zimbabw e Redan Coupon 14/08/255.527,08DCA Zimbabw e Bulaw ayo Off ice

2417 Accommodation Booking Zimbabw e Holiday Inn Bulaw ayo 14/08/258.503,20DCA Zimbabw e Bulaw ayo Off ice

2418 Accommodation Booking Zimbabw e Banff  Lodge 15/08/253.401,28DCA Zimbabw e Bulaw ayo Off ice

2419 Accommodation Booking Zimbabw e Hw ange Safari Lodge 15/08/258.503,20DCA Zimbabw e Bulaw ayo Off ice

2420 Makw iye Borehole Drilling Zimbabw e Nakiso Borehole Drilling 21/08/2551.090,06DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2421 Vehicle Service AEN6229 Zimbabw e Duly Motors Pvt Ltd 27/08/253.243,05DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2422 AFU9486&87 Tyres Zimbabw e Tyre Club Fitment Centre 05/09/2522.922,08DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2423 AGR1025 Repairs Zimbabw e Lifestyle Motors 15/09/253.975,25DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2424 Conference Facility Zimbabw e Bulaw ayo Club (Pvt) Ltd 16/09/255.101,92DCA Zimbabw e Bulaw ayo Off ice

2425 Fuel Zimbabw e Redan Coupon 17/09/2561.577,34DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2426 Vehicle Service and Repairs Zimbabw e Mike Harris Toyota 18/09/257.292,49DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2427 AEE8835 Service Zimbabw e Mike Harris Toyota 18/09/2513.556,01DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2428 AEI1736 Repairs Zimbabw e Mike Harris Toyota 18/09/2510.412,10DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2429 Danish Foreign Ministry visit,Mads Zimbabw e Victoria Falls Rainbow  Hotel 18/09/259.707,82DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2430 Vehicle Service and Repairs Zimbabw e Mike Harris Toyota 18/09/2513.092,52DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2432 Fuel Diesel Zimbabw e Redan Coupon 23/09/257.688,31DCA Zimbabw e Bulaw ayo Off ice

2434 Fuel Petrol Blend Zimbabw e Redan Coupon 23/09/255.491,65DCA Zimbabw e Bulaw ayo Off ice

2435 Full day Conference package for Zimbabw e Cresta Oasis 23/09/255.314,50DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2436 Vehicle Service Zimbabw e Link Automotive 23/09/253.861,87DCA Zimbabw e Bulaw ayo Off ice

2438 Sile Screen Zimbabw e Netlarks Technologies 24/09/256.023,10DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice
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2439 AFO2934 Service Zimbabw e Mike Harris Toyota 25/09/257.292,49DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2440 Sile Chairs Zimbabw e Chair Crazy Pvt Ltd 25/09/255.753,83DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2441 Sile Table Zimbabw e Modern Furnishers 25/09/252.550,96DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2442 Off ice Stationary Zimbabw e First Pack Marketing 25/09/254.233,39DCA Zimbabw e Bulaw ayo Off ice

2444 Accommodation Booking Zimbabw e Hw ange Safari Lodge 26/09/253.188,70DCA Zimbabw e Bulaw ayo Off ice

2445 Accommodation Booking Zimbabw e MAVUNA GUEST LODGE 26/09/253.826,44DCA Zimbabw e Bulaw ayo Off ice

2446 Accommodation Booking Zimbabw e Banff  Lodge 29/09/251.700,64DCA Zimbabw e Bulaw ayo Off ice

2447 AEN6229 Repairs Zimbabw e Prestige Auto Care 01/10/257.380,07DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2448 Laptop Stands Zimbabw e Netlarks Technologies 01/10/254.251,60DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2449 Latrine MAterials Zimbabw e eMCEE STORES MUSHUMBI POOLS 07/10/255.753,83DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2450 Car Tracking Zimbabw e Ezytrack (Pvt) Ltd 07/10/254.436,40DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2451 Laptop Stands Zimbabw e Netlarks Technologies 07/10/252.550,96DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2452 ZRBF Vehicles Rims Zimbabw e Rossi Quickf it Harare Drive 08/10/255.314,50DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2455 Demberere Inf ield Zimbabw e Solar Shack Pvt Ltd 14/10/256.293,79DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2456 Makw ara Additional Materials Zimbabw e Solar Shack (Pvt ) Ltd 15/10/254.508,89DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2457 Laptop Stands w ith cooling pad Zimbabw e Netlarks Technologies 15/10/251.913,22DCA Zimbabw e Bulaw ayo Off ice

2458 Mupamhiri Borehole Drilling Zimbabw e Nakiso Borehole Drilling 04/08/2556.404,56DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2459 Roof Leaks Repairs Zimbabw e Charles 17/10/253.082,41DCA Zimbabw e Bulaw ayo Off ice

2460 Kamfungu VBU Materials Zimbabw e Superstores 20/10/2527.426,36DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2461 Tagging System Zimbabw e Ezytrack (Pvt) Ltd 23/10/251.897,91DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2462 Xerox Catridge Zimbabw e First Pack Head Off ice 23/10/258.644,92DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2464 HP Catridge Zimbabw e The Copier Parts Company (Private) Ltd 23/10/257.496,99DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2465 Flight Booking Zimbabw e Nyati Travel Pvt Ltd 28/10/252.621,82DCA Zimbabw e Bulaw ayo Off ice

2466 Accommodation Booking Zimbabw e Holiday Inn Harare 28/10/251.346,34DCA Zimbabw e Bulaw ayo Off ice

2469 ZRBF IT Equipment Zimbabw e Netlarks Technologies 31/10/2573.410,96DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2470 ZRBF IT Equipment Zimbabw e Combined Technologies 31/10/2557.951,08DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2471 ZRBF IT Equipment Zimbabw e The Copier Parts Company (Private) Ltd 31/10/257.511,16DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2473 AFU9488 Service Zimbabw e Mike Harris Toyota 31/10/259.456,41DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2474 AFU9486 Service Zimbabw e Mike Harris Toyota 31/10/2510.168,69DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice
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2475 Fuel Zimbabw e REDAN COUPON PVT LTD 03/11/25118.147,71DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2476 Accommodation and Conference Zimbabw e Size Investments t/a The Village Lodge 04/11/2563.915,72DCA Zimbabw e Bulaw ayo Off ice

2477 MINI BUS HIRE FOR ECHO Zimbabw e WITRODGE INVESTMENTS T/A ASPIRE 07/11/258.999,22DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2480 HFM Equipment Zimbabw e Netlarks Technologies 11/11/2569.442,80DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2484 Accommodation Booking Zimbabw e Bronte Hotel 17/11/252.267,52DCA Zimbabw e Bulaw ayo Off ice

2485 Fish feed Zimbabw e Profeeds Pvt Ltd 18/11/254.542,13DCA Zimbabw e Bulaw ayo Off ice

2486 Fish pond Fencing Zimbabw e Star Fencing (Pvt) Ltd 18/11/257.900,89DCA Zimbabw e Bulaw ayo Off ice

2487 HP Catridge Zimbabw e The Copier Parts Company (Private) Ltd 18/11/2520.832,84DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2488 Manyemu Garden Fence Zimbabw e Star Fencing (Pvt) Ltd 19/11/2585.776,03DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2489 Chiramba Garden Zimbabw e Star Fencing (Pvt) Ltd 19/11/2587.901,83DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2490 Marirambira Zimbabw e Star Fencing (Pvt) Ltd 19/11/2569.088,50DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2491 Masoka Fence Zimbabw e Star Fencing (Pvt) Ltd 19/11/2515.497,08DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2493 AFU9487 Service 130000km Zimbabw e Mike Harris Toyota 03/11/258.169,95DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2494 Accommodation Booking Zimbabw e Bronte Hotel 21/11/255.101,92DCA Zimbabw e Bulaw ayo Off ice

2495 AFU9486 Service Zimbabw e Toyota Zimbabw e (Pty) Ltd 17/07/259.462,15DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2496 Masoka Fish Pond Zimbabw e Barrier Plastics (Pvt) Ltd 25/11/254.801,33DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2497 Kamfungu Fish Ponds Zimbabw e Barrier Plastics (Pvt) Ltd 25/11/2519.158,77DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2498 Mbire Signs PWS Zimbabw e Active Marketing International 27/11/2514.200,34DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2499 Manyemu Fishpond Zimbabw e Barrier Plastics (Pvt) Ltd 27/11/2512.301,30DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2504 Standard Kit Zimbabw e Shona Prince Technologies 27/11/253.046,98DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2505 Conference Facility Zimbabw e Bulaw ayo Club (Pvt) Ltd 04/12/252.763,54DCA Zimbabw e Bulaw ayo Off ice

2506 Vehicle Service AFU 6360 Zimbabw e Toyota Zimbabw e (Pty) Ltd 04/12/254.516,05DCA Zimbabw e Bulaw ayo Off ice

2507 Vehicle Starter Service AFO 2934 Zimbabw e Toyota Zimbabw e (Pty) Ltd 04/12/251.237,43DCA Zimbabw e Bulaw ayo Off ice

2508 Fuel Diesel 50 Zimbabw e Redan Coupon 04/12/255.562,51DCA Zimbabw e Bulaw ayo Off ice

2509 Fuel Petrol Blend Zimbabw e Redan Coupon 04/12/252.182,49DCA Zimbabw e Bulaw ayo Off ice

2510 AFU9488 Tyres Zimbabw e Tyre Club Fitment Centre 14/11/2510.351,80DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2511 Fingerlings Zimbabw e Aquafeeds (Pvt) Ltd 24/11/2551.741,97DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2512 Manyemu Fingerlings Zimbabw e Aquafeeds (Pvt) Ltd 09/12/258.800,81DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2513 Captest Equipment Zimbabw e Hydro Drilling and Utilities Pvt Ltd 26/11/2563.153,76DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice
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2514 AFF1754 Suspension Zimbabw e Mike Harris Toyota 14/12/259.750,34DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2515 Accommodation Booking Zimbabw e Holiday Inn Harare 11/12/251.346,34DCA Zimbabw e Bulaw ayo Off ice

2516 Flight Booking Zimbabw e Nyati Travel Pvt Ltd 11/12/252.480,10DCA Zimbabw e Bulaw ayo Off ice

2517 Kapururira Additional Materials Zimbabw e Solar Shack Pvt Ltd 04/11/253.650,71DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2518 HFM Laptop Zimbabw e Netlarks Technologies 18/12/2510.487,28DCA Zimbabw e Harare Off ice

2519 Vehicle Tyres AEM 6276 Zimbabw e Proline Tyre Services 24/12/252.302,95DCA Zimbabw e Bulaw ayo Off ice

2520 Pondliner & Predator Net Zimbabw e PANNA Plastics 24/12/259.178,14DCA Zimbabw e Bulaw ayo Off ice

2521 TLB Hire Zimbabw e TRAINALL EARTHMOVING SPECIALIST 30/12/252.480,10DCA Zimbabw e Bulaw ayo Off ice

Total 4.441.972,83


